Katrin Classic XXL 3 Blue

464262

« Quality hand drying roll
« (ood strength for effective drying
+ 3-Ply, blue

« Particularly suitable within food handling, where the blue colour ensures

traceability
« Approved for direct contact with food
+ Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label

& Uiso9001 1ISO14001
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Katrin Blue Line
with Bin

Copyright ® Metsa Tissue Corporation
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8.82 kg

3 X 20 g/m2
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4004231464262

8.82 kg

4004231464262

290 kg

4004231704269

Katrin. At Hand.



